

**Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):**

Sl. No.	Name	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (1st April 2017)		Cumulative Shareholding during the year (1st April 2017 to 31st March 2018)	
		No. of Shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of Shares	% of total shares of the Company
<b>1</b>	<b>LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>105,298,950</b>	<b>3.597</b>		
	01/12/2017	(1,000)		105,297,950	
	23/02/2018	(5,917,807)		99,380,143	
	02/03/2018	(6,850,000)		92,530,143	
	09/03/2018	(4,732,193)		87,797,950	
	23/03/2018	(12,249,706)		75,548,244	
	30/03/2018	(4,000,000)		71,548,244	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>71,548,244</b>	<b>2.444</b>
<b>2</b>	<b>GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>53,566,027</b>	<b>1.830</b>		
	07/07/2017	5,521,597		59,087,624	
	12/07/2017	2,207,070		61,294,694	
	14/07/2017	5,317,621		66,612,315	
	28/07/2017	1,541,983		68,154,298	
	13/10/2017	2,009,676		70,163,974	
	19/01/2018	(513,533)		69,650,441	
	16/03/2018	(361,310)		69,289,131	
	23/03/2018	1,006,885		70,296,016	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>70,296,016</b>	<b>2.402</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>ABU DHABI INVESTMENT AUTHORITY</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>40,814,391</b>	<b>1.394</b>		
	19/05/2017	(577,964)		40,236,427	
	26/05/2017	(866,946)		39,369,481	
	02/06/2017	(465,436)		38,904,045	
	16/06/2017	(1,834,606)		37,069,439	
	23/06/2017	(1,113,749)		35,955,690	
	30/06/2017	(315,430)		35,640,260	
	07/07/2017	526,000		36,166,260	
	01/09/2017	(513,344)		35,652,916	
	22/09/2017	34,270		35,687,186	
	30/09/2017	(1,010,310)		34,676,876	
	06/10/2017	(143,480)		34,533,396	
	03/11/2017	(240,342)		34,293,054	
	10/11/2017	(2,365,177)		31,927,877	
	17/11/2017	(1,787,763)		30,140,114	
	24/11/2017	(1,810,101)		28,330,013	
	08/12/2017	32,618		28,362,631	
	12/01/2018	(786,809)		27,575,822	
	19/01/2018	(2,452,014)		25,123,808	
	26/01/2018	(1,797,758)		23,326,050	
	02/02/2018	(793,419)		22,532,631	
	09/03/2018	(42,409)		22,490,222	
	23/03/2018	(24,037)		22,466,185	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>22,466,185</b>	<b>0.768</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>KUWAIT INVESTMENT AUTHORITY FUND</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>35,446,637</b>	<b>1.211</b>		
	14/04/2017	(2,188,328)		33,258,309	
	05/05/2017	84,345		33,342,654	
	26/05/2017	1,882,481		35,225,135	
	16/06/2017	(323,941)		34,901,194	
	23/06/2017	(2,223,363)		32,677,831	
	30/06/2017	(782,077)		31,895,754	
	07/07/2017	2,386,882		34,282,636	
	21/07/2017	(28,273)		34,254,363	
	28/07/2017	(2,027,771)		32,226,592	
	11/08/2017	331,000		32,557,592	
	18/08/2017	(49,566)		32,508,026	
	15/09/2017	(405,333)		32,102,693	
	06/10/2017	633,490		32,736,183	
	13/10/2017	675,678		33,411,861	
	17/11/2017	928,276		34,340,137	
	24/11/2017	1,630,163		35,970,300	
	01/12/2017	770,714		36,741,014	
	08/12/2017	(115,248)		36,625,766	
	29/12/2017	(82,357)		36,543,409	
	19/01/2018	(91,989)		36,451,420	
	02/02/2018	1,111,000		37,562,420	
	09/02/2018	645,857		38,208,277	
	16/02/2018	1,282,456		39,490,733	
	23/02/2018	(537,248)		38,953,485	
	02/03/2018	1,464,574		40,418,059	
	23/03/2018	1,142,618		41,560,677	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>41,560,677</b>	<b>1.420</b>

Sl. No.	Name	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (1st April 2017)		Cumulative Shareholding during the year (1st April 2017 to 31st March 2018)	
		No. of Shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of Shares	% of total shares of the Company
<b>5</b>	<b>JPMORGAN SICAV INVESTMENT COMPANY (MAURITIUS)</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>34,676,971</b>	<b>1.185</b>		
	07/07/2017	(774,661)		33,902,310	
	08/09/2017	(1,500,000)		32,402,310	
	10/11/2017	(5,618,396)		26,783,914	
	17/11/2017	(2,891,734)		23,892,180	
	19/01/2018	(1,976,950)		21,915,230	
	26/01/2018	(1,700,650)		20,214,580	
	02/02/2018	(1,122,400)		19,092,180	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>19,092,180</b>	<b>0.652</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>AMANSA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>33,721,568</b>	<b>1.152</b>		
	12/05/2017	144,333		33,865,901	
	02/06/2017	(565,901)		33,300,000	
	22/09/2017	(953,500)		32,346,500	
	10/11/2017	(2,953,500)		29,393,000	
	12/01/2018	(1,328,643)		28,064,357	
	09/02/2018	708,620		28,772,977	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>28,772,977</b>	<b>0.983</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>JP MORGAN INDIAN INVESTMENT COMPANY (MAURITIUS)</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>30,085,622</b>	<b>1.028</b>		
	19/05/2017	1,000,000		31,085,622	
	26/05/2017	1,201,463		32,287,085	
	03/11/2017	(310,293)		31,976,792	
	10/11/2017	(3,053,562)		28,923,230	
	17/11/2017	(1,719,784)		27,203,446	
	24/11/2017	(650,000)		26,553,446	
	12/01/2018	(843,009)		25,710,437	
	19/01/2018	(2,768,952)		22,941,485	
	26/01/2018	(2,134,900)		20,806,585	
	02/02/2018	(853,139)		19,953,446	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>19,953,446</b>	<b>0.682</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>JPMORGAN INDIA FUND</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>29,721,933</b>	<b>1.015</b>		
	25/08/2017	(2,000,000)		27,721,933	
	31/10/2017	(2,000,000)		25,721,933	
	03/11/2017	(219,365)		25,502,568	
	10/11/2017	(2,158,753)		23,343,815	
	17/11/2017	(1,215,823)		22,127,992	
	24/11/2017	(1,200,000)		20,927,992	
	08/12/2017	(1,500,000)		19,427,992	
	22/12/2017	(1,400,000)		18,027,992	
	19/01/2018	(438,823)		17,589,169	
	26/01/2018	(1,722,338)		15,866,831	
	02/02/2018	(703,839)		15,162,992	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>15,162,992</b>	<b>0.518</b>
<b>9</b>	<b>DSP BLACKROCK DUAL ADVANTAGE FUND</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>24,796,629</b>	<b>0.847</b>		
	07/04/2017	(5,784,255)		19,012,374	
	14/04/2017	(4,765,499)		14,246,875	
	21/04/2017	(1,000,000)		13,246,875	
	12/05/2017	1,850,000		15,096,875	
	26/05/2017	3011488		18,108,363	
	09/06/2017	-3011488		15,096,875	
	06/10/2017	4,338,855		19,435,730	
	17/11/2017	5,052,110		24,487,840	
	24/11/2017	892,237		25,380,077	
	01/12/2017	107,454		25,487,531	
	08/12/2017	618,911		26,106,442	
	22/12/2017	482,341		26,588,783	
	05/01/2018	(341,674)		26,247,109	
	12/01/2018	4,984,762		31,231,871	
	19/01/2018	61,903		31,293,774	
	26/01/2018	823,199		32,116,973	
	02/02/2018	576,014		32,692,987	
	09/02/2018	5,719,847		38,412,834	
	23/02/2018	155,174		38,568,008	
	02/03/2018	69,307		38,637,315	
	09/03/2018	2,755,629		41,392,944	
	16/03/2018	51,255		41,444,199	
	23/03/2018	(3,149,593)		38,294,606	
	30/03/2018	(1,845,310)		36,449,296	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>36,449,296</b>	<b>1.245</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA</b>				
	<b>Opening Balance as on 01/04/2017</b>	<b>24,000,000</b>	<b>0.820</b>		
	19/05/2017	85,000		24,085,000	
	26/05/2017	160,000		24,245,000	
	02/06/2017	35,000		24,280,000	
	07/07/2017	(30,000)		24,250,000	
	12/07/2017	(50,000)		24,200,000	
	21/07/2017	(85,000)		24,115,000	
	04/08/2017	(15,000)		24,100,000	
	15/09/2017	(100,000)		24,000,000	
	15/12/2017	200,000		24,200,000	
	22/12/2017	700,000		24,900,000	
	29/12/2017	100,000		25,000,000	
	09/02/2018	(600,000)		24,400,000	
	16/02/2018	(400,000)		24,000,000	
	02/03/2018	(500,000)		23,500,000	
	09/03/2018	(500,000)		23,000,000	
	<b>Closing Balance as on 31/03/2018</b>			<b>23,000,000</b>	<b>0.786</b>